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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 35.699 +15.314 13:13:31.402 7 24.261 +1.768 13:57:15.386
(7) Rolamentos 2 14:35.417  +14:15.032 13:28:06.819 8 14:17.773  +13:55.280 14:11:33.159
1 21.460 +8.378 13:12:28.467 3 28.874 +8.489 13:28:35.693 9 33.310 +10.817 14:12:06.469
2 15:04.530  +14:51.448 13:27:32.997 4 14:52.225  +14:31.840 13:43:27.918 10 14:41.860  +14:19.367 14:26:48.329
3 34.014 +20.932 13:28:07.011 5 31.145 +10.760 13:43:59.063 11 - 14:27:10.822
4 14:23.050  +14:09.968 13:42:30.061 6 15:52.446  +15:32.061 13:59:51.509 12 9:59.759 +9:37.266 14:37:10.581
5 20.536 +7.454 13:42:50.597 7 32.358 +11.973 14:00:23.867 13 1:11.746 +49.253 14:38:22.327
6 14:46.926 +14:33.844 13:57:37.523 8 11:53.933 +11:33.548 14:12:17.800
7 23.482 +10.400 13:58:01.005 9 42.087 +21.702 14:12:59.887 (2) Piston's
8 13:34.210 +13:21.128 14:11:35.215 10 14:15.704 +13:55.319 14:27:15.591 1 28.515 +5.820 13:13:11.164
9 32.333 +19.251 14:12:07.548 11 25.369 +4.984 14:27:40.960 2 13:19.126  +12:56.431 13:26:30.290
10 16:40.254 +16:27.172 14:28:47.802 12 16:09.937 +15:49.552 14:43:50.897 3 45.758 +23.063 13:27:16.048
11 35.225 +22.143 14:29:23.027 13 - 14:44:11.282 4 16:27.955  +16:05.260 13:43:44.003
12 14:11.400 +13:58.318 14:43:34.427 5 31.290 +8.595 13:44:15.293
13 - 14:43:47.509 (5) Bielas 6 14:17.809  +13:55.114 13:58:33.102
14 9:17.835  +9:04.753  14:53:05.344 1 28.642 +7.995  13:13:02.812 7 - 13:58:55.797
15 17.475 +4.393 14:53:22.819 2 13:13.592  +12:52.945 13:26:16.404 8 14:59.334  +14:36.639 14:13:55.131
3 53.633 +32.986 13:27:10.037 9 42.450 +19.755 14:14:37.581
(13) Temperados 4 12:59.590  +12:38.943 13:40:09.627 10 13:12.120  +12:49.425 14:27:49.701
1 29.511 +12.967 13:13:09.211 5 21.546 +0.899 13:40:31.173 11 35.497 +12.802 14:28:25.198
2 12:38.374  +12:21.830 13:25:47.585 6 15:52.903  +15:32.256 13:56:24.076 12 14:35.135  +14:12.440 14:43:00.333
3 26.413 +9.869 13:26:13.998 7 36.996 +16.349 13:57:01.072 13 25.915 +3.220 14:43:26.248
4 16:25.748 +16:09.204 13:42:39.746 8 13:42.836 +13:22.189 14:10:43.908
5 20.039 +3.495 13:42:59.785 9 30.950 +10.303 14:11:14.858 (14) VinhaD'Alhos
6 6:27.682 +6:11.138 13:49:27.467 10 12:26.035 +12:05.388 14:23:40.893 1 11:39.806 +11:17.074 13:22:30.188
7 30.994 +14.450 13:49:58.461 11 21.250 +0.603 14:24:02.143 2 31.062 +8.330 13:23:01.250
8 17:45.528 +17:28.984 14:07:43.989 12 16:34.987 +16:14.340 14:40:37.130 3 13:50.427 +13:27.695 13:36:51.677
9 22.000 +5.456 14:08:05.989 13 - 14:40:57.777 4 26.911 +4.179 13:37:18.588
10 16:11.303  +15:54.759 14:24:17.292 5 18:00.529  +17:37.797 13:55:19.117
11 27.546 +11.002 14:24:44.838 (15) Assados 6 26.219 +3.487 13:55:45.336
12 16:13.756  +15:57.212 14:40:58.594 1 21.396 +0.568 13:12:53.108 7 15:53.202  +15:30.470 14:11:38.538
13 - 14:41:15.138 2 11:48.259 +11:27.431 13:24:41.367 8 29.699 +6.967 14:12:08.237
14 12:02.861  +11:46.317 14:53:17.999 3 28.272 +7.444 13:25:09.639 9 13:17.244  +12:54.512 14:25:25.481
15 24.669 +8.125 14:53:42.668 4 16:32.661  +16:11.833 13:41:42.300 10 33.211 +10.479 14:25:58.692
5 23.514 +2.686 13:42:05.814 11 15:22.316  +14:50.584 14:41:21.008
(6) Cambotas 6 15:20.109  +14:59.281 13:57:25.923 12 - 14:41:43.740
1 26.697 +8.122 13:16:39.061 7 - 13:57:46.751
2 11:54.565  +11:35.990 13:28:33.626 8 15:48.411  +15:27.583 14:13:35.162 (4) Jante's
3 22.187 +3.612 13:28:55.813 9 30.111 +9.283 14:14:05.273 1 37.890 +14.696 13:13:41.553
4 12:29.816 +12:11.241 13:41:25.629 10 13:13.536 +12:52.708 14:27:18.809 2 13:42.289 +13:19.095 13:27:23.842
5 21.849 +3.274 13:41:47.478 11 23.950 +3.122 14:27:42.759 3 38.312 +15.118 13:28:02.154
6 15:01.316  +14:42.741 13:56:48.794 12 14:09.321  +13:48.493 14:41:52.080 4 12:33.757  +12:10.563 13:40:35.911
7 21.983 +3.408 13:57:10.777 13 21.327 +0.499 14:42:13.407 5 - 13:40:59.105
8 14:59.235  +14:40.660 14:12:10.012 6 15:05.491  +14:42.297 13:56:04.596
9 - 14:12:28.587 (1) Escape’s 7 36.904 +13710  13:56:41.500
10 13:46.069  +13:27.494 14:26:14.656 1 28.825 +7.687 13:14:08.602 8 16:49.791  +16:26.597 14:13:31.291
11 23.817 +5.242 14:26:38.473 2 11:58.444  +11:37.306 13:26:07.046 9 33.127 +9.933 14:14:04.418
12 14:23.783 +14:05.208 14:41:02.256 3 27.343 +6.205 13:26:34.389 10 14:27.259 +14:04.065 14:28:31.677
13 22.136 +3.561 14:41:24.392 4 14:54.114 +14:32.976 13:41:28.503 11 31.750 +8.556 14:29:03.427
5 28.181 +7.043 13:41:56.684 12 13:45.224  +13:22.030 14:42:48.651
(9) Frito's 6 14:34.614 +14:13.476 13:56:31.298 13 34.034 +10.840 14:43:22.685
1 35.503 +16.416 13:13:42.943 7 30.552 +9.414 13:57:01.850
2 13:10.008  +12:50.921 13:26:52.951 8 17:26.334  +17:05.196 14:14:28.184 (12) Marinados
3 30.710 +11.623 13:27:23.661 9 31.829 +10.691 14:15:00.013 1 25.941 - 13:11:03.530
4 15:48.803 +15:29.716 13:43:12.464 10 12:33.189 +12:12.051 14:27:33.202 2 18:21.341 +17:55.400 13:29:24.871
5 24.420 +5.333 13:43:36.884 11 30.307 +9.169 14:28:03.509 3 30.836 +4.895 13:29:55.707
6 14:33.494  +14:14.407 13:58:10.378 12 13:44.200  +13:23.062 14:41:47.709 4 13:36.067  +13:10.126 13:43:31.774
7 32.132 +13.045 13:58:42.510 13 - 14:42:08.847 5 29.691 +3.750 13:44:01.465
8 14:00.671  +13:41.584 14:12:43.181 6 15:40.530  +15:14.589 13:59:41.995
9 26.455 +7.368 14:13:09.636 (10) Salteados 7 28.471 +2.530 14:00:10.466
10 14:21.547  +14:02.460 14:27:31.183 1 34.800 +12.307 13:15:26.051 8 14:25.543  +13:59.602 14:14:36.009
11 - 14:27:50.270 2 11:20.900  +10:58.407 13:26:46.951 9 27.286 +1.345 14:15:03.295
12 13:32.764  +13:13.677 14:41:23.034 3 34.636 +12.143 13:27:21.587 10 13:19.218  +12:53.277 14:28:22.513
13 22.639 +3.552 14:41:45.673 4 15:38.737 +15:16.244 13:43:00.324 11 32.024 +6.083 14:28:54.537
5 34.362 +11.869 13:43:34.686 12 14:04.294  +13:38.353 14:42:58.831
(8) Servo-Freio's 6 13:16.439  +12:53.946 13:56:51.125 13 26.056 +0.115 14:43:24.887
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(3) Pnuematicos
1 40.172 +11.529 13:12:50.277
2 13:57.853 +13:29.210 13:26:48.130
3 34.097 +5.454 13:27:22.227
4 14:51.638 +14:22.995 13:42:13.865
5 29.415 +0.772 13:42:43.280
6 14:17.138 +13:48.495 13:57:00.418
7 29.205 +0.562 13:57:29.623
8 15:34.646 +15:06.003 14:13:04.269
9 34.551 +5.908 14:13:38.820
10 13:23.894 +12:55.251 14:27:02.714
11 - 14:27:31.357
12 15:31.367 +15:02.724 14:43:02.724
13 29.720 +1.077 14:43:32.444
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